
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                         September 27, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9319  Marah Benedict                10  New Richmond                  18:57.9  6:07 
      2    2 9282  Brooklyn Hoff                 11  Menomonie                     19:17.9  6:13 
      3    3 9322  Anna Fitzgerald               12  New Richmond                  20:30.0  6:36 
      4    4 9283  Anna Imsande                  12  Menomonie                     20:37.6  6:39 
      5    5 9279  Kyah Barnhart                  9  Menomonie                     20:49.4  6:43 
      6    6 9221  Sophia Leitch                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:17.6  6:52 
      7    7 9285  Madison Lehman                11  Menomonie                     21:24.8  6:54 
      8    8 9209  Paige Blade                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           21:33.0  6:57 
      9    9 9290  Anika Schoenberger            10  Menomonie                     21:40.3  6:59 
     10   10 9158  Jordan Chen                   11  Chippewa Falls                21:43.1  7:00 
     11   11 9227  Madyson Rosenberger           12  Eau Claire Memorial           21:44.5  7:00 
     12   12 9280  Mary Berg                     11  Menomonie                     21:46.3  7:01 
     13   13 9324  Reese Nichols                 10  New Richmond                  21:47.4  7:01 
     14   14 9320  Katelyn Doehrmann             11  New Richmond                  21:47.9  7:01 
     15   15 9222  Avery Lentz                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:57.5  7:05 
     16   16 9286  Megan Mcmahon                 10  Menomonie                     22:09.4  7:08 
     17   17 9325  Elizabeth Perry               11  New Richmond                  22:16.7  7:11 
     18      9291  Sophia Schoenberger           11  Menomonie                     22:20.6  7:12 
     19   18 9228  Lauren Schiefer               10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:29.4  7:15 
     20   19 9225  Audrey Pulvermacher            9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:32.0  7:16 
     21   20 9220  Alli LaVick                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:32.9  7:16 
     22      9219  Saylee Hebert                  9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:33.6  7:16 
     23      9292  Julia Skorczewski             12  Menomonie                     22:37.4  7:17 
     24      9288  Sara Palmer                    9  Menomonie                     22:45.6  7:20 
     25      9230  Madeline Walther              10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:58.6  7:24 
     26   21 9171  Noelle Simetkosky             10  Chippewa Falls                23:13.6  7:29 
     27      9214  Alexis Drier                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:17.8  7:30 
     28   22 9160  Zoey Eckwright                 9  Chippewa Falls                23:21.8  7:32 
     29   23 9172  Mckenzie Simonson              9  Chippewa Falls                23:30.6  7:35 
     30   24 9159  Lizzy Dallas                  10  Chippewa Falls                23:31.2  7:35 
     31   25 9321  Katie Ebnet                    9  New Richmond                  23:34.6  7:36 
     32   26 9317  Jasmine Altena                10  New Richmond                  23:53.9  7:42 
     33      9210  Anthara Boehm                 11  Eau Claire Memorial           23:57.6  7:43 
     34   27 9166  Cailyn Rykal                   9  Chippewa Falls                23:59.2  7:44 
     35      9327  Payton Waidelich              10  New Richmond                  24:02.9  7:45 
     36   28 9167  Brooklyn Sandvig              12  Chippewa Falls                24:09.9  7:47 
     37      9229  Reily Schweikert               9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:12.6  7:48 
     38      9284  Tina Jones                    12  Menomonie                     24:17.4  7:50 
     39      9174  Kristin Torkelson             10  Chippewa Falls                24:39.2  7:57 
     40      9323  Lily Gess                      9  New Richmond                  24:41.7  7:57 
     41      9287  Mya Mcmahon                    9  Menomonie                     24:42.8  7:58 
     42      9163  Abby Merconti                 10  Chippewa Falls                24:49.1  8:00 
     43      9205  Annie Barsoum                 12  Eau Claire Memorial           25:02.1  8:04 
     44      9169  Lilly Schultz                 10  Chippewa Falls                25:23.2  8:11 
     45      9161  Lakken McEathron              11  Chippewa Falls                25:24.1  8:11 
     46      9326  Madison Russell               12  New Richmond                  25:39.4  8:16 
     47      9215  Abigail Fagerlin              11  Eau Claire Memorial           25:43.7  8:17 
     48      9226  Chloe Raven                   10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:09.9  8:26 
     49      9218  Emma Harnisch                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           26:20.3  8:29 
     50      9170  Kendra Shaurette              11  Chippewa Falls                26:21.9  8:30 
     51      9207  Solveig Bell                   9  Eau Claire Memorial           26:22.8  8:30 
     52      9168  Emma Schuelke                 10  Chippewa Falls                26:23.4  8:30 
     53      9164  Abigail Myers                 11  Chippewa Falls                26:29.5  8:32 
     54      9216  Cameron Gardner-Sikora         9  Eau Claire Memorial           27:48.9  8:58 
     55      9173  Peyton Sorenson               10  Chippewa Falls                28:27.4  9:10 
     56      9175  Emma Yearous                   9  Chippewa Falls                28:32.4  9:12 
     57      9206  Elsa Bell                     12  Eau Claire Memorial           28:48.7  9:17 
     58      9211  Patricia Clark                12  Eau Claire Memorial           28:49.0  9:17 
     59      9224  Lilly Patterson               11  Eau Claire Memorial           29:01.7  9:21 
     60      9165  Cordelia Roeder               11  Chippewa Falls                29:19.2  9:27 
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     61      9212  Hailey Cornell                10  Eau Claire Memorial           34:10.5 11:00 
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       1.    27  Menomonie                                  (20:46.0  103:50.0 2:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brooklyn Hoff             11 19:17.9
       2      4  Anna Imsande              12 20:37.6
       3      5  Kyah Barnhart              9 20:49.4
       4      7  Madison Lehman            11 21:24.8
       5      9  Anika Schoenberger        10 21:40.3
       6   ( 12) Mary Berg                 11 21:46.3
       7   ( 16) Megan Mcmahon             10 22:09.4

       2.    48  New Richmond                               (21:04.0  105:19.9 3:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marah Benedict            10 18:57.9
       2      3  Anna Fitzgerald           12 20:30.0
       3     13  Reese Nichols             10 21:47.4
       4     14  Katelyn Doehrmann         11 21:47.9
       5     17  Elizabeth Perry           11 22:16.7
       6   ( 25) Katie Ebnet                9 23:34.6
       7   ( 26) Jasmine Altena            10 23:53.9

       3.    58  Eau Claire Memorial                        (21:48.4  109:02.0 1:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sophia Leitch             10 21:17.6
       2      8  Paige Blade                9 21:33.0
       3     11  Madyson Rosenberger       12 21:44.5
       4     15  Avery Lentz               10 21:57.5
       5     18  Lauren Schiefer           10 22:29.4
       6   ( 19) Audrey Pulvermacher        9 22:32.0
       7   ( 20) Alli LaVick               10 22:32.9

       4.   100  Chippewa Falls                             (23:04.1  115:20.3 1:48.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jordan Chen               11 21:43.1
       2     21  Noelle Simetkosky         10 23:13.6
       3     22  Zoey Eckwright             9 23:21.8
       4     23  Mckenzie Simonson          9 23:30.6
       5     24  Lizzy Dallas              10 23:31.2
       6   ( 27) Cailyn Rykal               9 23:59.2
       7   ( 28) Brooklyn Sandvig          12 24:09.9


